


Please note: Our dishes contain Dairy (D. ), Gluten (G. ), Nuts (N. ), Vegetarian (V. ),

Shellfish (SF. ) and Pork (P. ) Some cheeses may contain animal rennet.

If you have any food allergies or dietary intolerances, please inform your server before placing your order.

Thank you for dining with us at Glee Nairobi. We value your feedback.

Panzanella G. D. 

Bread and tomato salad, crispy mozzarella, celery and 
cucumber.

Caesar Salad G. D. P.

Smoked caesar dressing, breaded chicken breast, bacon, 
Parmigiano Reggiano, baby gem lettuce and croutons. 

Shamba Caesar G. D.

Smoked caesar dressing, breaded courgette, baby gem 
lettuce and croutons, ricotta mousse and parmesan.

Salmon Niçoise G.
 

Charred french beans, baby potatoes and olives, tomato 
confit, crispy fried egg, spicy red pepper pesto and 
salmon nori tempura, basil dressing.

 

From Tunisia to Greece (V) G. D. N. 
Carrots and feta salad, roasted pistachio nuts, raisins, 
spices, grilled feta with harissa glaze, toasted bread, 
sesame oil and lime vinaigrette. 

Glow Salad G. D.

Butter lettuce and avocado, spicy lemon-honey dressing, 
Grana Padano, ricotta mousse and oregano tuiles.

KSH.1,800

KSH.2,200

KSH.1,900

KSH.2,500

KSH.1,900

KSH.1,900

Potato Gnocchi (V) G. D.

Creamy tomato and mozzarella, basil, toasted bread flakes. 

Stu�ed Pappardelle G. D.

Roast chicken filling with ricotta and spinach, parmesan 
cream gratin, chicken gravy, olive powder.

Arroz Meloso G. D.

Spanish-style risotto, cooked in roasted tomato and 
mushroom stock, seared beef flank and assorted 
mushrooms. (Vegetarian option available)

Udon Carbonara G. D. P. N.

Japanese udon, bacon, pecorino, carbonara cream, 
spring onions, chilli crisp.

Spaghetti Cipriani (V) G. D. 
Spaghetti with tomato and butter, Grana Padano and basil.

KSH.1,950

KSH.2,100

KSH.2,500

KSH.1,950

KSH.1,850

PASTA, RICE & NOODLES

Pizza Sou�é G. D. P. 

Burrata, spicy salami, pecorino, rocket salad with olive 
and balsamic dressing. (Vegetarian option available) 

Beef Carpaccio G. D. N.

Picanha, lemon-mustard dressing, caper pesto, Grana 
Padano, avocado, baby gem and butter croutons. 

Prawns Tempura G. D. SF.

Mushroom miso emulsion, maembe masala condiment. 

Home-Made Soft Duck Biltong G. D. 

Hand-carved, creamy chive vinaigrette, lettuce, pickled 
vegetables, grilled sourdough, salted maple butter.

Moroccan-style Pastilla G.

Pulled beef & dried fruits in crispy phyllo pastry, sweet 
spices, smoked eggplant and tomato salsa, rocket and 
orange salad with olive dressing. 

Prawns ‘escargot-style’ G. SF.

Prawns baked in garlic-herb butter, parmesan, brioche 
for dipping and salad bouquet.

Braised Beef Croquettes G. D.

“Big Mac” sauce, marinated mushrooms and roasted 
cabbage medley. 

Fried Calamari G.

Light curry-leaf batter, spicy tomatillo ketchup and basil 
tartare sauce, lettuce heart with avocado crema.  

Tomato 3-ways (V) G. D.

Burrata, heirloom tomato carpaccio, marinated cherry 
tomatoes, slow-dried plum tomato, tomato oil and olive 
purée, basil and bread crostini.

Hoisin Chicken Wings G.

Hoisin BBQ glaze, candied pineapple sweet-and-sour, 
crispy garlic and chives. 

Chicken Satay Skewers G. N.

Spicy cashew purée, soy glaze, baby corn tempura, 
Kenyan chevda.

KSH.2,100

KSH.2,500

KSH.2,800

KSH.2,200

KSH.2,800

KSH.2,200

KSH.2,200

KSH.2,250

KSH.1,900

KSH.1,800

STARTERS

KSH.2,100

KSH.1,800

KSH.1,600

Butternut Velouté G. D. SF.

Pickled butternut, spicy shrimp ragout and Korean chilli 
chantilly. (Vegetarian option available)

Mushroom Cappuccino (V) G. D.

Sautéed mushrooms, chive mousseline and croutons.

SOUPS

SALADS



Please note: Our dishes contain Dairy (D. ), Gluten (G. ), Nuts (N. ), Vegetarian (V. ),

Shellfish (SF. ) and Pork (P. ) Some cheeses may contain animal rennet.

If you have any food allergies or dietary intolerances, please inform your server before placing your order.

Thank you for dining with us at Glee Nairobi. We value your feedback.

Red Snapper Saltimbocca G. N.

Crispy bacon and sage, risoni pasta with basil pesto and 
peas, bok choi.

Salmon Steak G. N.

Creamy coconut rice, tandoori beurre blanc, tenderstem 
broccoli, Kenyan chevda.  

Seafood Stew G. SF.

From Marseille-to-Mombasa, calamari, white fish fillet, 
prawns, coconut rojo bisque with anise liqueur, 
sa�ron-poached potatoes, vegetables, flu�y flatbread.

Fish & Chips G. 

Crispy parmesan batter, tartare sauce, mango masala 
dip and spicy ponzu, triple cooked fries, local greens 
and peas mash with mustard-miso butter.  

Salmon Poke Bowl G. SF.

Sushi rice, marinated raw salmon, steamed shrimps, 
sweet chilli mango, daikon and radish, nori and avocado, 
black sesame & citrus dressing.

Prawns al Ajillo SF.

Oyster mushrooms, warm chickpea-sesame purée, 
paprika and olive oil, grilled zucchini with feta-corn salsa, 
flu�y flatbread.

KSH.2,900

KSH.3,500

KSH.3,700

KSH.3,100

KSH.2,950

KSH.2,600

KSH.3,200

KSH.2,800

KSH.3,300

KSH.3,100

KSH.2,950

FROM THE SEA

Vegan Poke Bowl G.  
Sushi rice, sweet chili–marinated mango, daikon and 
radish, salty cucumber, nori and avocado, marinated 
tofu, black sesame citrus dressing.

Veggie Kare Raisu G.  
Japanese-style curry, sweet potato, carrots and peas, 
steamed Japanese rice, sweet-and-spicy.

 

Pak Choi Stir-fry G. N.

Cashew nuts and corn, mushrooms, stir-fried 
Japanese rice.

FROM THE GARDEN (Vegan)

Chicken Kiev our way G. D. N.

Basil and sun-dried porcini butter, chicken jus, root 
vegetables and mushrooms, sour cream whipped 
potatoes.

Surf & Turf G. D. SF.

Grilled flank steak, roasted prawns with light 
cayenne-lime marinade, grilled zucchini with 
corn and feta salsa.

Pepper Steak D. 
Pan-seared beef fillet medallions, creamy three-pepper 
brandy jus, potato millefeuille, mashed local greens with 
mustard-miso butter. 

Pork Neck Pot Roast D. P.

Slow cooked in Italian so�ritto with sun-dried porcini, 
pork gravy, creamy mash and pickled vegetables.

Pork Ribs G. D.

Jamaican jerk BBQ sauce, creamy black beans and corn 
succotash, baby kale.

Nasi Goreng G. N.

Indonesian fried rice with chicken satay skewers, peanut 
sauce, prawn crackers and a sunny-side-up egg, fresh 
tomato and cucumber.

Roasted Double Cut Pork Chop D. P.

Brussel sprouts and baby potatoes, creamy chorizo 
sauce, roast pork jus, date purée and sumac.

Chicken Confit D.

Crispy onions garnish, charcuterie  sauce, red pepper oil, 
sweet potato mash, onion chutney, glazed carrot and 
bok choi.

Roasted Duck Breast G. D. N.

Chinese char siu–marination, thin pancakes, chives 
and cucumber, sauces from east to west, stir-fried 
vegetables.

Seven-Hour Braised Lamb Leg G. D.

Ras el hanout jus, creamy citrus polenta, crispy eggplant, 
spiced green peas.

Kare Raisu G.

Japanese-style beef curry with sweet potato and carrots, 
steamed Japanese rice, sweet-and-spicy.

KSH.2,950

KSH.4,650

KSH.4,250

KSH.3,600

KSH.3,700

KSH.2,700

KSH.2,300

KSH.1,800

KSH.2,600

FROM THE LAND



Please note: Our dishes contain Dairy (D. ), Gluten (G. ), Nuts (N. ), Vegetarian (V. ),

Shellfish (SF. ) and Pork (P. ) Some cheeses may contain animal rennet.

If you have any food allergies or dietary intolerances, please inform your server before placing your order.

Thank you for dining with us at Glee Nairobi. We value your feedback.

Oriental Club G. P.

Teriyaki-glazed chicken breast, lettuce and tomato, 
bacon, tamago omelette, sesame mayonnaise, wa�e 
fries, salad bouquet with ginger-soy dressing.

Ham & Cheese Wrap G. D.

Halloumi and cheddar, grilled ham, lettuce and 
tomato, hummus and spicy sauce, sweet potato fries, 
tomato-aubergine salsa.

Venetian-style Tramezzino G.

Milk bread, chicken, chive mayo, romaine lettuce and 
tomato, eggs, mushrooms, wa�e fries, salad bouquet.

Beef Smash Burger G. D.

Brioche bread, white miso mayo, Irish cheddar, baby 
lettuce and crunchy potatoes, refreshing salad with 
pickled-lemon dressing.  

Chicken Burger G. D.

Seared chicken patty, pan-fried halloumi, potato brioche, 
crispy bacon, marinated Chinese cabbage, wasabi and 
sour cream dressing, togarashi fries.

Breaded Mozzarella Burger (V) G. D.

Grilled sesame bun, saute zucchini peel, homemade 
tomato chilli jam, lettuce, french fries, baby tomato 
and olive salad. 

Zucchini & Hummus Wrap (V) G. D.

Zucchini fritters, halloumi cheese, cucumber and 
tomato, parsley-scallion, sweet potato fries.

KSH.2,300

KSH.1,950

KSH.1,900

KSH.2,100

KSH.2,100

KSH.1,850

KSH.1,650

SANDWICHES 

Creamy Mashed Potatoes, D.

Chives and pepper. 

Local Greens & Peas Mash, G. D. 
Mustard-miso butter

Triple-cooked Fries, (V) G. D.

Jamaican jerk BBQ dip. 

Thin-cut Fries, (V) 
Smoked paprika salt.

Sweet Potato Fries, (V) G.

Spicy dip.

Bok Choi, G. D.

Chilli, garlic and sesame.

Sautéed Spinach, D.

Garlic butter. 

Spinach Gratin, G. D.

Mascarpone. 

KSH.600

KSH.600

KSH.600

KSH.700

KSH.650

KSH.800

KSH.600

KSH.1,300

Purple Velvet Choux G. D. N.

Cashew nut praline, purple velvet sponge, 
blueberry ice cream and blueberry chocolate 
fondue. 

Brioche French Toast G. D.

Caramelized brioche with butter and milk, vanilla ice 
cream and salted caramel namelaka, maldon salt. 

Not a Carrot Cake G. D. 

Carrot and orange textures, frosting crémeux, carrot 
biscuit, chai frozen custard, carrot-ginger coulis.

Berries Vacherin G. D.

Assorted berries, berry compote, whipped cream, 
yoghurt ice cream, sablé crumble, meringue.

Fruit Salad G. D.

Ginger-mint syrup, yoghurt ice cream.

DESSERTS

KSH.1,600

KSH.1,500

KSH.1,450

KSH.1,400

KSH.1,200

SIDES



B E V E R A G E S



Vodka Single

Absolute Blue 750ml

Cîroc Blue 750ml

Grey Goose 750ml

Ketel Citroen 750ml  

Belvedere 750ml

  KSH. 500

  KSH. 800 

    KSH. 750 

   KSH. 500 

    KSH. 800 

Bottle

  KSH. 7,000

  KSH. 16,500

    KSH. 18,500 

    KSH. 9,000 

    KSH. 17,500 

Blended Whisky Single

Ballantine’s 750ml 

Chivas Regal 18 Yrs 750ml

Chivas Regal 15 Yrs 750ml

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs 750ml 

JW Black Label 750ml

JW Black Label 1L

JW Double Black 750ml

JW Green Label 750ml

JW Gold Label Reserve 750ml

JW 18Yrs

JW Blue Label 750ml

JW King George V 750ml

    KSH. 550 

   KSH. 1,500 

KSH. 1,000 

KSH. 850 

     KSH. 650

KSH. 650  

KSH. 900

KSH. 800     

KSH. 800 

KSH. 900 

     

 

Bottle

    KSH. 9,500 

    KSH. 24,000

KSH. 17,500 

KSH. 12,000  

     KSH. 10,000 

KSH. 13,000

KSH. 16,000

KSH. 18,000

   KSH. 18,000

KSH. 20,000 

    KSH. 65,000 

  KSH. 154,000

Single Malt Whisky Single

Macallan 18 Yrs

Macallan 15 Yrs

Macallan 12 Yrs

Clynelish 14 Yrs 750ml

Cragganmore 12 Yrs 750ml

Dalwhinnie 12 Yrs 750ml 

Caol Ila 750ml

Singleton 12 Yrs 750ml

Singleton 15 Yrs 750ml

Singleton 18 Yrs 750ml

Lagavulin 16 Yrs 750ml

Talisker 750ml

Talisker Storm 750ml

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs 750ml

Glenfiddich 15 Yrs 750ml

Glenfiddich 18 Yrs 750ml

Glenfiddich 21 Yrs 750ml

Glenkinchie 12 Yrs 750ml

Glenkinchie 750ml

Glenlivet 12 Yrs 750ml

Glenlivet 15 Yrs 750ml

Glenlivet 18 Yrs 750ml

Glenmorangie Nectar 750ml

Glenmorangie Lasanta 750ml

Glenmorangie Original 750ml

 

  

KSH. 1,300

  KSH. 950 

    KSH. 1,050 

    KSH. 1,000 

   KSH. 1,050 

    KSH. 990 

  KSH. 1,100

KSH. 1,300  

  KSH. 1,450

  KSH. 850 

    KSH. 850 

    KSH. 1,050 

  KSH. 1,500 

  KSH. 1,900 

   

  KSH. 1,050

  KSH. 1,200 

    KSH. 900 

  KSH. 1,500 

KSH. 1,900 

KSH. 1,100 

  KSH. 1,100

KSH. 1,050  

Bottle

KSH. 132,000

KSH. 58,000

KSH. 24,000

  KSH. 20,000 

    KSH. 18,500 

    KSH. 22,000 

    KSH. 20,000 

   KSH. 15,000 

    KSH. 18,000

    KSH. 24,000 

KSH. 32,000

  KSH. 19,500 

    KSH. 17,500 

    KSH. 17,000 

    KSH. 25,000 

    KSH. 38,500 

    KSH. 75,900 

KSH. 22,000

  KSH. 20,900 

    KSH. 14,000 

    KSH. 22,500

KSH. 35,000

KSH. 25,000 

    KSH. 25,000

KSH. 17,500  

Bourbon & Rye Whiskey Single

Jack Daniels Honey 750ml

Jack Daniels 700ml

Jack Daniels Gentleman 700ml

Bulleit Bourbon 700ml

Woodford Reserve

  KSH. 700 

    KSH. 700 

    KSH. 850 

    KSH. 770 

KSH. 1,000 

Bottle

  KSH. 10,000 

    KSH. 10,000 

    KSH. 14,000 

    KSH. 10,000

KSH. 15,000 

Irish Whisky Single

Jameson 750ml 

Jameson Black barrel 750ml

  KSH. 550

  KSH. 700 

Bottle

  KSH. 9,000

  KSH. 11,000 

Thank you for dining with us at Glee Nairobi. We value your feedback.

Gin Single

Tanqueray London Dry 750ml 

Tanqueray Sevilla 700ml 

Tanqueray Rangpur Lime 750ml 

Tanqueray Royale 750ml 

Tanqueray 10yrs 750ml

Hendrick’s 750ml

Inverroche Amber 750ml 

Inverroche Classic 750ml

Procera Blue Dot 700ml  

Malfy 700ml

The Botanist 700ml  

      KSH. 600 

KSH. 700 

    KSH. 700

    KSH. 600 

    KSH. 700 

    KSH. 1,050

KSH. 700

KSH. 700

KSH. 900

KSH. 900 

KSH. 800 

Bottle

      KSH. 8,000 

    KSH. 8,000 

KSH. 8,000

    KSH. 8,000  

    KSH. 13,000 

    KSH. 16,500

KSH. 15,000 

KSH. 15,000

KSH. 18,000

KSH. 12,000

KSH. 14,000   



Tequila Single

Clase Azul Tequila Reposado 700ml

Don Julio 1942 750ml

Don Julio Blanco 750ml

Don Julio Reposado 750ml

Don Julio Anejo 750ml

Jose Cuervo Gold 750ml

Jose Cuervo Silver 750ml

Olmeca Tequila Gold 700ml

Olmeca Tequila Silver 700ml

Casamigos Blanco 

Casamigos Reposado 

Casamigos Anejo 

Patron Reposado 

    

KSH. 1,200 

   KSH. 1,200 

    KSH. 1,650 

KSH. 500 

    KSH. 500     

KSH. 700  

KSH. 700    

KSH. 1,000    

KSH. 1,100    

KSH. 1,200

KSH. 1,200        

Bottle

KSH. 105,000

     KSH. 50,000 

KSH. 17,000 

    KSH. 20,000 

    KSH. 25,000 

KSH. 9,000 

    KSH. 9,000

KSH. 9,000  

KSH. 9,000

KSH. 16,000    

KSH. 18,000    

KSH. 22,000

KSH. 28,000              

Shooters
B52 (Khalua,Baileys,Cointreau)

Jaggerbomb (Jaggermeister & red Bull)

Blow Job (khalua,Bailleys & whipped Cream)

Price

  KSH. 900

  KSH. 1,600 

    KSH. 550 

Thank you for dining with us at Glee Nairobi. We value your feedback.

Single BottleAperitifs & Bitters
Campari 

Aperol 

Pimm's

KSH.550

KSH.500

KSH.600

  KSH.9,000

KSH.9,000

KSH.9,000

Single BottleVermouth
Martini Extra Dry 

Martini Bianco 

Martini Rosso 

KSH.550

KSH.500

KSH.500

  KSH.8,000

KSH.8,000

KSH.8,000

Liqueur Single

Amaretto Disaronno 750ml

Amarula Cream 750ml

Baileys Cream 750ml

Cointreau 750ml  

Grand Marnier 750ml 

Jägermeister 750ml 

Jägermeister Manifest 750ml  

Khalua 750ml

Fernet Branca 750ml

  KSH. 500 

    KSH. 500 

    KSH. 550 

     KSH. 650 

     KSH. 700

     KSH. 550

KSH. 1,000  

    KSH. 450

    KSH. 550 

Bottle

  KSH. 10,000 

    KSH. 7,000 

    KSH. 7,000 

    KSH. 10,000 

    KSH. 12,000

      KSH. 8,000

KSH. 15,500 

    KSH. 8,000

    KSH. 12,000 

Rum Single

Bacardi Gold 750ml  

Bacardi Silver 750ml

Cachaca 51 750ml

Malibu 750ml

Myers 750ml 

Havana Club Anejo 7 750ml 

Ron Zacapa 23 750ml

Bumbu X 750ml

Bumbu XO 750ml

  KSH. 450

  KSH. 450 

    KSH. 550 

     KSH. 450 

    KSH. 550 

  KSH. 550

  KSH. 800

KSH. 650

KSH. 650        

Bottle

  KSH. 8,000

  KSH. 8,000 

    KSH. 9,000 

     KSH. 6,600 

    KSH. 9,900 

KSH. 9,500

  KSH. 21,000 

KSH. 15,000 

KSH. 18,000 

Cognac & Brandy Single

Hennessy VS 700ml 

Hennessy VSOP 700ml

Hennessy XO 700ml 

Martell VS 700ml

Martell Blueswift 700ml 

Martell VSOP 700ml 

Martell XO 700ml 

Rémy Martin VSOP 700ml 

Rémy Martin XO 700ml 

      KSH. 900 

     KSH. 1,300 

    KSH. 4,000

    KSH. 900 

KSH. 900 

    KSH. 1,400 

    KSH. 4,300 

    KSH. 1,600 

    KSH. 3,500  

Bottle

      KSH. 13,000 

     KSH. 20,000 

    KSH. 66,000

    KSH. 13,000  

    KSH. 20,000 

KSH. 20,000 

    KSH. 66,000 

    KSH. 20,000 

    KSH. 66,000 



Thank you for dining with us at Glee Nairobi. We value your feedback.

Cigarette
Dunhill Switch

Dunhill Double

Sportsman Switch

Sportsman

Sweet Menthol  

Price

  KSH. 700

  KSH. 700 

    KSH. 700 

    KSH. 600 

     KSH. 600

Beer
Guinness 330ml

Heineken 330ml

Heineken Zero 330ml

Corona 330ml

Savannah Dry 330ml

Tusker Lager 500ml

Tusker Lite 330ml

Tusker Malt 330ml

White Cap 500ml

White Cap Light 330ml

Tusker Cider 500ml

Smirno� Guarana 330ml

Snapp 330ml

Bottle

  KSH. 550

  KSH. 650

KSH. 650

    KSH. 650

    KSH. 650

     KSH. 550

    KSH. 550

    KSH. 550

    KSH. 550

     KSH. 550

    KSH. 550

KSH. 550

KSH. 550

Mocktails
Forest Berry
Mixed black berry, Orange juice, Lime juice, 
Sugar syrup, Mint leaves

Lemonade
Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Sprite

Mango & Mint Spiced Lemonade
Mango juice, Lime juice, Mint leaves, Stoney

Passion Vice
Passion puree, Cinnamon passion syrup, 
Passion juice, Soda water.

Ginger Limeade
Blue curacao syrup, Fresh Ginger, Lime juice, 
Sugar syrup, Stoney, Mint leaves

KSH. 800

KSH. 800

KSH. 850

KSH. 800

KSH. 850

Blue Angel
Vodka, Grape fruit juice, Aquafaba

Vogue Café
Baileys, Kahlua, Milk, Espresso co�ee beans

Cascade
Bulleit bourbon, Fresh mint, Fresh lime, Black berry, 
Turbinado syrup, Soda water 

Escober
Cachaca rum, Fresh Lime juice, Brown sugar, Mango juice

Margarita Rosa
Tequila, Cranberry juice, Grapefruit juice, Triple sec, 
Lime juice, Maple syrup 

Monty’s Passion
Havana club rum, Amaretto, Fresh lime, Passion 
fruit syrup, Aquafaba

Gin Blueberry Mojito
Tanqueray royale, Blueberry, Fresh lime, Sugar syrup, 
Mint leaves, Tonic

KSH. 1,200

KSH. 1,100

KSH. 1,600

KSH. 1,000

KSH. 1,400

KSH. 1,000

KSH. 1,400

Signature Cocktails



Iced Tea / Coffee
Lemon Iced Tea

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Iced Macchiato

Price

  KSH. 600

  KSH. 600

    KSH. 600 

    KSH. 600

Hot Beverage
Hot Lemon Water

Dawa (Lemon, Ginger & Honey) 

Mocha

Mint Tea

Espresso

Americano

Black Tea 

Kenyan Tea 

English Tea

Hot Chocolate

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Vanilla Macchiato

Caramel Macchiato

Irish Co�ee

Price

  KSH. 400

  KSH. 500

    KSH. 500 

    KSH. 500

    KSH. 500

     KSH. 500

    KSH. 500

    KSH. 500

    KSH. 500

     KSH. 500

    KSH. 500

KSH. 500

KSH. 500

    KSH. 500

KSH. 1,400

Thank you for dining with us at Glee Nairobi. We value your feedback.

Juice
Apple juice Glass

Mango juice Glass 

Orange juice Glass

Passion juice Glass

Pineapple juice Glass

Hibiscus Glass

Tropical juice mix Glass

Price

  KSH. 600

  KSH. 600

    KSH. 600 

    KSH. 600

    KSH. 600

     KSH. 600

     KSH. 600

Classic Cocktails

Blue Lagoon
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sprite, Lime juice.

Frozen Daiquiri
Bacardi Superior, Lemon juice, Simple syrup.

Caipirinha
Cachaca, Sugar, Lime juice.

Whiskey Sour
Bulleit Bourbon, Lime juice, Simple syrup, 
Orange slice, Angostura bitters, Egg white.

Moscow Mule
Ketel one, Ginger Ale, Lime juice.

Classic Martini
Tanqueray No.10, Martini Bianco, Lime juice.

Rusty Nail
JW Red Label, Drambuie, Lime juice

Sidecar
Hennessy VS, Cointreau, Lime juice

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, Triple sec, Bacardi Superior, Jose 
Cuervo Silver, Lime juice, Cola.

Espresso Martini
Ketel one, Kahlua, Espresso Co�ee, Simple 
Syrup.

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Lime juice, Triple sec, Cranberry Juice.

Tequila Sunrise
Jose Cuervo Silver, Orange Juice, Grenadine syrup.

Old Fashioned
Bullet Bourbon, Lime juice,
Angostura bitters

Margarita
Jose Cuervo Silver, Lime juice, Triple sec.

Negroni
Campari, Martini Rosso, Tanqueray LDG.

Mai Tai
Bacardi Superior, Myers Rum, Triple Sec, 
Fresh lime, Monin Falemum Syrup

Mojito
Bacardi Superior, Lime juice, Fresh mint, Simple 
syrup, Soda water.

Gin Fizz
Gin, Egg white, Soda water, Lemon juice.

Daiquiri
Bacardi Superior, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, 
Lemon wedge.

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, Bullet Bourbon, Lemon juice,
Simple syrup, Aquafaba/egg

KSH. 1,100

KSH. 1,300

KSH. 1,400

KSH. 1,400

KSH. 1,500

KSH. 1,300

KSH. 1,300

KSH. 1,100

KSH. 1,100

KSH. 1,900

KSH. 1,100

KSH. 1,300

KSH. 1,050

KSH. 1,200

KSH. 1,800

KSH. 1,500

KSH. 1,900

KSH. 1,500

KSH. 2,100

KSH. 1,400



Mineral Water
Aquamist Still 500ml

Aquamist Still 750ml

Aquamist Sparkling 500ml

Aquamist Sparkling 750ml

Bottle

  KSH. 400

  KSH. 500

    KSH. 400 

    KSH. 500

Milkshake
Espresso Milkshake

Mint Milkshake

Mocha Milkshake

Strawberry Milkshake

Vanilla Milkshake

Chocolate Milkshake

Price

  KSH. 800

  KSH. 800

    KSH. 800 

    KSH. 800

   KSH. 800 

    KSH. 800

Soda & Soft Drink
Red Bull 250ml

Bitter Lemon 300ml

Coca-Cola 300ml

Diet Coke 300ml

Fanta Orange 300ml

Sprite 300ml

Stoney 300ml

Tonic Water 200ml

Soda Water 300ml

Price

  KSH. 800

  KSH. 400 

    KSH. 400 

    KSH. 400 

    KSH. 400 

     KSH. 400 

    KSH. 400 

KSH. 400

  KSH. 400 



Pizza, Burgers & Skewers
Artisan pizzas, juicy burgers
and global skewers.

Steak, Seafood & Sushi
Free-flow dry-aged steaks, grilled
seafood & fresh sushi.

Nairobi’s Nightlife Jewel 
Welcome to indulge in artisanal mixology 
and world-class sounds amidst an atmosphere 
of velvet sophistication. 

Taste of India
Bold Indian flavours

and live tandoori grills.

Mediterranean Classics
Authentic Italian grandma dishes

& French Riviera–style seafood.

Miniature Bitings and Tea
Enjoy special curated co�ees, infusions,
patisserie, small eats and afternoon tea

7TH Floor.

2ND Floor.

1ST Floor.

Basement 1 & 2

Ground Floor.




